34 PDS94201-2D
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
•	 Easy installation and convenient handling
•	 “Expanda-Seal” design 	for applications
	 where low leakage rates are a requirement
•	 20” and 24” opening - 20” and 24” flanges.
•	 API 650 or 150 lb ANSI compatibility

(with Expanda-Seal)
94201
ORDERING GUIDE
         Pressure Range
Cleaning/Flange Type, ATEX & CE
PRESSURE RANGE - WEIGHT MATERIAL
1.0-1.61 01 11 21
1.62-2.23 02 12 22
2.24-2.85 03 13 23
2.86-3.35 04 14 24
3.36-3.97 05 15 25
3.98-4.59 06 16 26
4.60-5.21 07 17 27
5.22-5.78 08 18 28
OPTION #
LEAD
TABLE III - (EF)
RANGE OPTION #
STEEL
OPTION #
SS
TABLE IV - (G) ATEX/CE & CLEANING
OPTION # CLEANING
0 STD.	CLEANING
1 LOX
2 LIN
3 CE	/	STD.	CLEANING
4 CE	/	LOX
5 CE	/	LIN
6 ATEX	/	STD.	CLEANING
7 ATEX	/	LOX
8 ATEX	/	LIN
TABLE IV - (H) FLANGE TYPE (MATCHING)
OPTION # FLANGE
0 API	650	FF
1 ANSI	125/150	lb	FF
FF=	FLAT	FACE
Option C
0 = Std. Softgoods: FEP Teflon diaphragm with N8090 back-up
1 = FEP Teflon diaphragm and back-up